Upplands 6ppna DM 10.000 meter, 2018-09-06

Uppsala Friidrottsarena

Arrangor: IF Mantra Sport

Tavlingledare: Fredrik Swahn. info@mantrasport.se for rattelser

Heat 1

1. Alexander Engen -84
2. Thomas Stevens  -79
3. Fredrik Swahn -77
4. Johan Andersson -86
5. Robin Pino -82
6. Alexander Nordstrom -88
7. Andreas Berthagen -80
8. Erik Widmark -96
9. Anton Golander -84
1. Louise Laursen -88

10. Marcus Hoglund -76

11. Martin Larsson  -80

12. Magnus Berglund -80

Olov Norlén -80

HEAT 2

13. Joakim Lindh -74

2.

Veronika Nordal -80

IF Mantra Sport
IF Mantra Sport
IF Mantra Sport
Vaxholms Roddforening
Uppsala LK
Balsta IK

IF Mantra Sport
IF Hagen

IF Mantra Sport
IF Mantra Sport
Uppsala LK

IF Mantra Sport
IF Mantra Sport

IF Mantra Sport

Uppsala LK

Uppsala LK

14. Salvador Rincon Amat -78 Uppsala LK

15. Martin Malmberg -81

16. Daniel Lindgren -91

IF Mantra Sport

IF Mantra Sport

31.32.6m

31.49.1m

33.46.7m

34.23.0m

34.25.9m

34.33.3m

34.34.6m

35.00.4m

35.46.1m

36.24.8m

36.44.18

36.56.3m

37.55.0m

DNF

38.15.0m

38.28.2m

38.51.8m

38.57.4m

38.59.1m

(1a DM M35)
(1a DM M40)
(ej DM)

(2a DM M35)

(3a DM M35)

(1a KS)

(2a DM M40)

(3a DM M40)

(2a DM KS, 1a DM K35)


mailto:info@mantrasport.se

17. John Gull

18. Gunnar Soderberg -66

19. Arvid Schén

20. Fredrik Arenstig
21. Mika Numminen
22. Tony Back

23. Anders Lindahl
3. Klara Ygeby

4. Linnea Isaksson
24. Dan Sundberg
5. Malin Besson

25. Nils Wilander

6. Maja Bjornsson
26. Magnus Strom
7. Ebba Johansson
8. Clara Svahn

9. Emmi Nyberg

10. Lotta Frenander
27. Lars Eichinger
28. Johan Falk

29. Orjan Wedin

30. Esbjérn Brolund

Helena Saarela

-85

-72

-80

Storvreta IK
Uppsala LK
Gottsunda IF

IF Mantra Sport
OK Linné

IF Mantra Sport
Uppsala LK
Upsala IF
Upsala IF
Hagunda IF
Roslagens LK
IF Mantra Sport
Upsala IF
Uppsala LK
Upsala IF
Uppsala LK
Upsala IF
Uppsala LK
Osthammar FI
IF Mantra Sport
Osthammar FI
Uppsala LK

IF Mantra Sport

39.04.2m

39.05.2m

39.11.2m

39.13.0m

39.17.7m

39.18.8m

39.29.4m

39.30.5m

39.35.7m

39.38.3m

39.46.3m

40.41.0m

40.56.8m

44.57.4m

45.30.1m

45.31.5m

45.50.9m

46.11.4m

49.40.6m

51.26.3m

55.56.2m

63.24.1m

DNF

(1a DM M50)

(1la DM M45)

(2a DM M50)

(3a DM KS)

(2a DM M45)

(1la DM K55)
(1a DM M60)
(3a DM M50)
(2a DM M60)

(3a DM M45)



